Re: Kennody, ARTHUR, Employment.

This may has worked for the ARC provious to this hate and has, thereFORE, previously signed an Applicant of Non- prelitation. The improvised one, included
herewith, is in lieu as the proper typed form of which we have more hore.

In the event at this not being sufficient a proporty enriched

And accorded one with Follow At First opportunity.

CRANSTON.

ARC 56 (August 1944)

LASKA ROAD COMMISSION

PACT OF EMPLOYMENT

(Daily Rate Only)
Name Kennedy ARthuR. Position axeman.
Married Single. Point of hire Ruby Bhaska Rate 1.25 H-R.
Notify in case of accident Robert Kennedy, Ruby, Abaska.
Date and place of birth Jany. 15th, 1914. Kayukuk, Phaska.
If naturalized, final papers obtained at Citi354. Date
(a) Employment in the position and at the rate of pay designated is subjet to all laws and regulations of the United States governing the employment of labor that may be found applicable, including hours of labor, leaves of absence with pay, sick leave, overtime, holidays, et cetera. Should the duties of the employee be changed from those indicated above the rate of pay of the employee will be changed correspondingly to the rate applicable to the duties performed, as shown on the Commission's wage scale on file in the Office of the Superintendent for the District in which employed.
(b) The employee will be furnished transportation to and from point of hire to point of duty, including subsistence and lodging while en route, without deduction against the wages of the employee or other form of charge therefor, except that return transportation will be optional with the Commission should the employee for any reason fail to complete a full season of work. Employee will not be paid wages while in travel status unless official duty is required of the employee en route in which case payment will be subject to deductions shown in par. (c).
(c) Except as provided in par. (b) a deduction will be made for meals at the rate of 60 cents each and for lodging at the rate of 20 cents per night if furnished by the Commission, but the Commission is not, however, obliged to furnish either subsistence or lodging except at its convenience.
(d) This agreement will be effective for any employment with the Commission during the calendar year 19
I hereby agree to the foregoing terms and conditions and further swear that the information given by me as set forth herein regarding my birth, marital status, and citizenship is true. See additional conditions on reverse side.
(Employee)
Sworn and subscribed to before me October 18 , 194.6. For Alaska Road Commission:
U. S. 6 ommissioner

al Security No. 574-07- 3520 RY SERVICE CORD: Military Enlistment No. NONE served in any branch of U.S. armed forces? isted _____ Date discharged _____ Date enlisted _____ Date discharged _____ V established veterans preference with the U.S. Civil Service Comm. No. e's Withholding Exemption Certificate: (See Int. Rev. Form W-4 before answering) Number single; one exemption allowed ed, do you claim both exemptions ed, do you claim only one exemption ______ d, do you claim neither exemption haman and a second laim exemption for more than ½ support of persons related to you Total exemptions claimed tify that the number of withholding exemptions claimed on this certificate does not exceed the number to am entitled. 8th. 1946. Signature Allen Kunsely W. S. doweleckener

MILIT

Have ye

Are you

Have yo

Employ
Are you

If marr

If marr Do you

which I

ARC 56 (August 1944)

ASKA ROAD COMMISSION TRACT OF EMPLOYMENT

Duplicate_

(Daily Rate Only) Name Kennedy, Anthur. Position axemar. Married—Single. Point of hire Ruby, Akaska. Rate/-25 HR.

Notify in case of accident Rubens Kennedy, Ruby, Akaska. Date and place of birth Jany. 15th, 1914. KoyuKuK, Alaska. (a) Employment in the position and at the rate of pay designated is subjet to all laws and regulations of the United States governing the employment of labor that may be found applicable, including hours of labor, leaves of absence with pay, sick leave, overtime, holidays, et cetera. Should the duties of the employee be changed from those indicated above the rate of pay of the employee will be changed correspondingly to the rate applicable to the duties performed, as shown on the Commission's wage scale on file in the Office of the Superintendent for the District in which employed. (b) The employee will be furnished transportation to and from point of hire to point of duty, including subsistence and lodging while en route, without deduction against the wages of the employee or other form of charge therefor, except that return transportation will be optional with the Commission should the employee for any reason fail to complete a full season of work. Employee will not be paid wages while in travel status unless official duty is required of the employee en route in which case payment will be subject to deductions shown in par. (c).

(c) Except as provided in par. (b) a deduction will be made for meals at the rate of 60 cents each and for lodging at the rate of 20 cents per night if furnished by the Commission, but the Commission is not, however, obliged to furnish either subsistence or lodging except at its convenience.

(d) This agreement will be effective for any employment with the Commission during the calendar year 19 I hereby agree to the foregoing terms and conditions and further swear that the information given by me as set forth herein regarding my birth, marital status, and citizenship is true.

See additional conditions on reverse side.

1 arthur (Employee) ..., 1946.

Sworn and subscribed to before me October 18. For Alaska Road Commission:

U. S. Commissioner Publishing Co., 5M, 4,12-'46.

Date discharged
Dave discharged
es, explain
No.
ore answering)

Standard Form No. 61
Approved January 28, 1943
U. S. Civil Service Commission
C. S. C. Dept. Cir. No. 409

OATH OF OFFICE, AFFIDAVIT, AND DECLARATION OF APPOINTEE

	(Department or Establishment)	(Bureau or Division)	(Place of Employment)	
	2016 401	LOY LOTHERACE	MARCE	
A. OATH OF OFFICE	I, Cathology States against all enemies, for to the same; that I take this of evasion; and that I will well about to enter. SO HELP ME	that I will support of eign and domestic; the oligation freely, with and faithfully discha	at I will bear true faith out any mental reservat	and allegiance ion or purpose of
B. AFFIDAVIT	Do further swear (or affirm) the or organization that advocates or violence; and that during sun not advocate nor become a moverthrow of the Government of	s the overthrow of the ach time as I am an er ember of any political	Government of the Unite inployee of the Federal G party or organization th	d States by force overnment, I will
C. DECLARATION OF APPOINTEE	Do further certify that (1) I had thing of value to any person, firment; (2) I will inform myself and Executive orders concern the attached Information for A (3) the answers given by are true and correct;	rm, or corporation for the fand observe the pro- ting political activity, appointee, and [strike	he use of influence to provisions of the Civil Service political assessments, elout either (3) or (4)]	cure my appoint- ce law and rules tc., as quoted on
	(4) the answers contained dated or establishment, we cept for the following the contained dates.	hich I have reviewed, ing (if necessary, use	or Federal Employment, I , filed with the above-no , are true and correct as additional sheet; if no this sheet need not be us	amed department s of this date, ex- exceptions write
	(a) -			
		10-0		
		V arthu	(Signature of Appointed)	£
Subscribed and	sworn before me this18th	day ofOc.to	oBer :	A. D., 19 46
at	RUBY (City)	- /4	ALASKA (State)	
CONTRACTOR OF THE		Le	0.11 Ar	nin
[SEAL]		II. S	(Signature of Officer) S. Commissioner	
18K197F, 20			(Title)	
NOT	E.—If the oath is taken before a Notary l	Public the date of expiratio	n of his commission should be	shown 16—82865-2
October 18th	1946 aver	nav.	Jary Sth.	1946.
(Date of Entran		osition to which appointed)		te of Birth)

Auby, ALASKA, Oct. 18, 1946.

Re: TAUSCHON, William, George, Employment.

In compliance with previous advice in which we Friday to send Duplicate as yellow Fram, No. ARC. 56, "Contract of Employ-Mann" (Duplicate only) and also original copy of Affidavit as nonAffiliation, we hand you herewith those Forms with proporty adjusted sent you.

Signatures which were the cause as these not having been previously

Sent you.

Chanston.

Please Note:

IF the warehousement has not been advised prior to this date we would request no Further shipment of meak after the next delivery. That is, no shipments after october 15th.

Thanks.

CRAnston.

Standard Form No. 61 Approved January 28, 1943 U.S. Civil Service Commission C.S. C. Dept. Cir. No. 409

OATH OF OFFICE, AFFIDAVIT, AND DECLARATION OF APPOINTEE

		/ Luca	7.
	(Department or Establishment)	(Bureau or Division) (Place of Employment)	
	William Leon	ao Vallacher	
OATH OF OFFICE	Do solemnly swear (or affirm) States against all enemies, fore to the same; that I take this obl	that I will support and defend the constitution of the ign and domestic; that I will bear true faith and alle ligation freely, without any mental reservation or purend faithfully discharge the duties of the office on which	giance pose of
B. AFFIDAVIT	or organization that advocates or violence; and that during suc not advocate nor become a mer	tt I do not advocate, nor am I a member of any politica the overthrow of the Government of the United States b th time as I am an employee of the Federal Governmen mber of any political party or organization that advoca t the United States by force or violence.	y force t, I will
C. DECLARATION OF APPOINTEE	thing of value to any person, firm ment; (2) I will inform myself of and Executive orders concerning the attached Information for Ap. (3) the answers given by a are true and correct; (4) the answers contained dated or establishment, who cept for the following	re not paid or offered or promised to pay any money on, or corporation for the use of influence to procure my an and observe the provisions of the Civil Service law and appointed activity, political assessments, etc., as que opointee, and [strike out either (3) or (4)] are in the Declaration of Appointee on the reverse of this in my Application for Federal Employment, Form No. 19, filed with the above-named deposich I have reviewed, are true and correct as of this day (if necessary, use additional sheet; if no exception ecuted, the reverse of this sheet need not be used):	appoint- ad rules oted on is sheet artment ate, ex-
		William Heorge Taus cher	- 46
Subscribed and	sworn before me this3rd	day of October A.D.,	19
at	RUBY	ALASKA	
** (2) (6) (1)	(City)	LeoMarnes	
[SEAL]		U. S. Commissioner (Title))
NOTE	E.—If the oath is taken before a Notary Pu	ablic the date of expiration of his commission should be shown	-82865-2
Oct 3-/ (Date of Entrance	1946 ce on Duty) (Posi	Cook (Date of Birth) Cook (Date of Birth)	de

DECLARATION OF APPOINTEE

2. Who should be notified in case of emergency? The King of the case of emergency?	Park	ber)	CNG	Cher (Reic	and State)	other	
(Street and Number) 3. Does the U. S. Government employ in a civilian capacity any months? Yes or No? If so, for each such relative fit	relative o	of yours (either b	(City and Structure of the control o		ed within the	past 6
Name Post-office	Post-office address (Give street number, if any)			(I) Position and (2) Temporary or not, and (3) Department or office in which employed	Relation- ship	Married or single	Age
No.	•		1. 2. 3.				2
			1. 2. 3.				
			2.				
(Town Indicate "Yes" or "No" answer by placing X in proper column 5. Are you a citizen of the United States?	Yes	No	12. Spo	Write in left column numbers of items			apply
6. If foreign born, have you furnished proof of naturalization or citizenship to (i) the U. S. Civil Service Commission? (2) this agency in connection with this appointment? ———————————————————————————————————							
7. Since you filed application resulting in this appointment, has							
7. Since you filed application resulting in this appointment, has there been any change in the status of your citizenship, or of the persons through whom you gained your citizenship? 8. (a) Do you hold any position or office under the United States	31000		<u></u>				
the persons through whom you gained your cluzenshipr		V					
8. (a) Do you hold any position or office under the United States or any State, Territory, County, or Municipality?. If so, state the place, position, and salary under Item 12. (b) Are you willing to resign such position or office if it becomes necessary to do so in order to hold the Federal position? 9. Do you receive any pension or other benefit for military or naval service or an annuity from the U.S. or D.C. Government under any Retirement Act? If so, give details under Item 12, stating whether you were retired for age, length of service, or disability amount of retirement pay and under what retirement act; and rank, if retired from military		V					
8. (a) Do you hold any position or office under the United States or any State, Territory, County, or Municipality? If so, state the place, position, and salary under Item 12. (b) Are you willing to resign such position or office if it becomes necessary to do so in order to hold the Federal position? 9. Do you receive any pension or other benefit for military or naval service or an annuity from the U.S. or D.C. Government under any Retirement Act? If so, give details under Item 12, stating whether you were retired for age, length of service, or disability amount of retirement pay		\ \ \ \					

with the Civil Service Act, applicable civil-service rules, the War Service Regulations, and acts of Congress pertaining to appointment.

This form should be checked for holding of office, pension, purchase of office, sultability in connection with any record of recent discharge or arrest, promise to observe provisions regarding political activity, and particularly for the following:

(1) Identity of appointee with the applicant whose appointment was authorized. The appointee's signature and handwriting are to be compared with the application and/or other pertinent papers. The physical appearance may be checked against the medical certificate. The appointee may also be questioned on his personal history for agreement with his previous statements.

(2) Age.—If discrepancy exists between the date of birth and that on application, and if definite age limits have been established for the position, it should be determined that applicant is not outside the age range for appointment.

(3) Citizenship.—The responsibility for observing packs are prohibiting or restricting the employment of noncitize swith the appointing

citizenship if the list of eligibles or the letter of authority from the Commission makes the appointment subject to proof of citizenship, or if the application shows foreign birth but does not indicate on its face that citizenship has been proved. If the answer to question 4 of this form shows foreign birth and the application shows birth in the United States, the case should be referred to the Civil Service Commission.

(4) Members of Family.—Section 9 of the Civil Service Act provides that whenever there are already two or more members of the family in the classified service, no other member of such family is eligible for appointment in that service. Minors do not establish a different family merely by living at an address different from that of the parents. Doubtful cases involving more than two members of family, including all pertinent evidence, should be referred to the Civil Service Commission or its duly authorized representatives for decision. Under War Service Regulations, the members of family mission does not apply to temporary appoints ments for one year or less.

U. S. GOVERNMENT P NG OFFICE 16-32865-1 Re:

William George TAUSCHER, COOK.
Replacing Lee a. LANE (Hospital)

Duplicate of yekhow" Contract of Employment"
FORM- ARC. 56.

with 60 FORWARDER by Next mail As Noto Riged Signature is Not AYAILAGLE at this time. This Also applies to white Form: "AFFIDAVIT OF NON-AFFILIATION"

CRANSTON.

DATE OF KNJAANCE ON DUTY: OCK. 3 Rd. 1946.

wer. nach

We are winding up the season hore as of this date. Bridges are in, Frager Roads and eventher conditions preventing further work to any advantage.

PREVIOUS REQUESTS ASKED NO FURTHER ment ship ments
And have asked Referens to Return to you any shipments
consigned here if any.

Alle storing equipment, tooks, Cheaning Wardhouse today. Sunder and I Return to Fairbanks by First Phight After this date.

we are having some fromble disposing at eatables and unbroken ment shipment, ware asked N.C.Co. to credit ARC. account with merchandise handed them and asked Road house here For Full credits on the ment shipment. This to be deducted from their invoice. Will suplain this too-long-a-story when we get in.

MASHILY

CRANSTON.

mn. NASh

RUBY. Oct. 12 H. 1946.

IN FROM JALANA LAST NIGHT FOR FIRENTIMBER HAUK to the LAST BRIDGE, SPANCE CREEK. Completed Fourth at July Creek at the North but At the cost at both wagons broken down, Ahh three go-deviks (Two at them new ones we built this season) with Runners shot and out of Running and our two-wheek dokky broken but Repairable. As the Result of this tokk Timber, having takes we are Forced totake the Frat Bed Truck Ah horg Creek and make a four wheek traiker of it. It is so arranged that it may be reconverted to a truck again if parts ever become araikable which dester doubts yery much. This conversion with take I wo days. In the mealstime Chris is working on his D-T-here-Douby, McCarly and Demoski coffing timbers to dimension we heave For Salahar Monday and Demoski coffing timbers to dimension we heave For Salahar Monday and morning and the bridge should be Finished by the week-end.

It LOOKS LIKE the completion of this bridge with just about chind the season up. Inhary snow is Falking now and we with have to tow some equipment into Duby For white Storage; get tooks together; store tents, Manges, etc., and make proper hists showing the Location of equipment, utensits, materials, etc. It with and take time. Was going to have Lester doze in some hokes had the snow held off. He could do that white we were on other Satains if the weather does change.

He is a good one but paobably not available for next season.

Joo Dlouby stays on but could not space nim From the bridges.

Cooking INAS taking too much of his time.

Found things is good condition upon my netural (with the exception of hauking equipment; surgons, go-doviks, etc. That baeakage could not be helped as they were akk very old equipment and did take an awful beating on these hong, heary hauks. It is good to know no more of that will be necessary For many years.

alkow me this occasion to thank all of you for the considerate stindnesses shown me during my stay there. I certainly do assure you at my sixcene apparaintion.

CRANSTON.

P.S. PLEASE INSTRUCT WAR house to make no more ment shipments After the yeur one; ar, batter, none After October 15th.

C.

Mr. Nash This is Sal Pronesti he wants to work for the A.R.C. here at Ruby this summer I would like to have him help me with the timber haul when the time comes if it is altright with you He is A good worker and stays sober Lester a. Sweetin

Fairbanks Feb. 28, 1943 Dear Mr. mach -Les enclosed this note in a letter of mine and asked me to give it to S.C. Gronesti. As I am leaving at 6:30 in the morningforkuly won't be able to see Sal. Therefore, I am forwarding it on to you and will leave a note for m. Pronesti to go see you. Sincerely, Gertrude M. Sweetsin (Mrs. Lestera. Sweetsii) I do hope you will give Mr. Pronesti your attention. He's very reliable of an ex-veteran.

FROM BOAD COMMISSION FAIRBANKS

ROAD COMMISSION JUNEAU

TO

FAIRBANKS ALASKA MARCH 13 1947

RE SALCHA JOB REQUIRES TWO DOZERS FOR HEAVY SNOW REMOVAL AND FOUR CROSSINGS OF SALCHA RIVER PLUS NUMEROUS CREEK CROSSINGS REQUIRING TEMPORARY BRIDGING PD JOB REQUIRES SIX MAN CREW ESTIMATED COST AT LEAST THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS PD SUCCESS OF PROJECT DEPENDENT ON WEATHER TURNING COLD PRESENT WEATHER VERY MILD PD ALLOCATION SIX MEN AT THIS TIME TO THIS PROJECT WOULD SERIOUSLY HANDICAP OUR SET UP PD SUGGEST ANY MONEY FOR PROJECT BE DIRECTLY ALLOCATED TO JOHNSON FOR ROGGE USE IN CONNECTION WITH FREIGHTING PD TALK WITH ROGGE DEVELOPS THIS METHOD OKAY PROVIDING WE MAKE AVAILABLE HEAVY DOZER AND OPERATOR TO BE PAID FOR OUT OF ANY APPROPRIATION

FROM NASH FAIRBANKS
TO ROAD COMMISSION JUNEAU

FAIRBANKS ALASKA JANUARY 29 1946

RETEL CARIBOU CREEK NEAR AS CAN ASCERTAIN FROM INFORMATION AVAILABLE
ESTIMATED COST REPAIRING THIS SLED ROAD TO PERMIT TRUCK HAULING THREE
THOUSNAD FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS OF WHICH TWENTY FIVE HUNDRED WILL BE
REQUIRED FOR FIELD ALLOTMENT OD THIS DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY WORK ON
TEMPORARY CROSSING SALCHAKET RIVER AT NINETY EIGHT CREEK WHERE ICE
IS USUALLY POOR PD MCGAHEY PROBABLY WILL HAVE CONTRACT FOR FREIGHTING
PD IF AUTHORIZED INTEND SENDING OUR MEN TO PERFORM WORK

FROM TAYLOR UNFAU 122025Z
TO NASH FAIRBANKS ALASKA

GR37

SMITH HAS REQUEST JOHNSON FOR HELP ON SALCHA CARIBOU WINTER
SLED ROAD PD ADVISE IF YOU KNOW OF ANY WORK
REQUIRED OTHER THAN SNOW REMOVAL PD ROGGE IS SUPPOSED TO
DO FREIGHTING SUGGEST YOU DISCUSS WITH HIM

20372

Sis me

ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION

FAIRBANKS ALASKA JANUARY 15 1946

FROM NASH FAIRBANKS
TO ROAD COMMISSION JUNEAU

RE CARIBOU CREEK SLED ROAD NO ONE HAS BEEN OVER ROAD THIS WINTER

PD MEN FROM MINING COMPANY COMING DOWN WITH TRACTOR IN WEEK OR

TEN DAYS WILL RECEIVE REPORT FROM THEM AND ADVISE YOU ACCORDINGLY

ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION

FAIRBANKS ALASKA JANUARY 9 1946

FROM NASH FAIRBANKS
TO ROAD COMMISSION JUNEAU

REURTEL CARIBOU CREEK SLED ROAD KNOW NOTHING OF CONDITION THIS ROAD PD AS NEAR AS CAN ASCERTAIN NO ONE HAS BEEN OVER IT LATELY PD WILL TRY CONTACT BISHOP AT SALCHAKET TOMORROW HE MAY HAVE SOME INFORMATION PD WILL ADVISE FURTHER SOON AS POSSIBLE

ZEW111

ZEA 156

KA299

KZEW V KZA NR88 INT

FROM TAYLOR JUNEAU ALASKA 092012Z

TO NASH FAIRBANKS ALS 574

GRNC

TELEPHONE NO.

TELEPHONES

WALTER JOHNSON HAS REQUESTED TERRITORY PUT UP TWENTY FIVE HUNDRED FOR REPAIRS CARIBOU CREEK SLED ROAD PD ADVISE WHAT YOU KNOW OF THIS AND IF THIS AMOUNT MIGHT BE REQUIRED PD SUGGEST YOU CONTACT ANYONE AVAILABLE WHO HAS BEEN OVER ROUTE RECENTLY

2203Z

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION FAIRBANKS ALASKA October 7, 1946 Mrs. Toiva Ray, Ruby, Alaska. Dear Mrs. Ray: Enclosed herewith you will find 2 vouchers. Please sign them on the line designated by pencil cross-marks and return them to this office with your meal sheets. Very truly yours, Frank Nash, FN/d Superintendent Encl.

Mr. F. Mach place been tothing to Mas Ray in Buly. She said she had to sign some sort of voucher in order to Colect for the smeak we have had in her place. Dooking thorugh all the papers that I have here can not find any thing that looks like what she wants and Adonal throws what it is Please write to Mrs. Ray and tell her what to do See Cranston on report of equipment for this last month

Legisland College VIII & 30 29 fc 3 x12 x14 3 pco. 6 x 12" x 20 and the terms of t AC, S, And outle of these large brown invelopes for time sheets

ADDRESS REPLY TO ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION September 30, 1946 JUNEAU, ALASKA Col. J. P. Johnson, General Manager, Alaska Railroad, Anchorage, Alaska. Dear Colonel Johnson: While in Menana recently, Mr. Dick Lynch, Dock Agent, brought to my attention the matter of the shipment of bridge lumber early this season for the Alaska Road Commission at Ruby. He stated there had been considerable criticism by other shippers because the lumber was given special handling on a turn around to Ruby at the urgent request of the Alaska Road Commission Superintendent at Fairbanks. The lumber was required for renewal of bridges on the road from Ruby to Poorman all of which were in very poor condition and mining operators in the area had requested their renewal at the earliest practicable date. Lumber was purchased at Juneau from Army Salvage and shipped in time to connect with your first boat down river. A crew was sent to Ruby early in May to begin work of repair on the road and bridges. Had shipment of the lumber been delayed until late in the season little would have been accomplished. I am advised that it is reported this lumber is still on the beach at Ruby. This is not correct. On an inspection of the work on September 22nd, the Superintendent at Fairbanks reported to me that all bridges had been renewed or repaired over the first 38 miles of road. Evidently then a considerable portion of the lumber has been used. He reported the work had been delayed due to failure of the local freighter at Ruby to move the lumber to the various bridge sites for which work he had contracted early this season. This development made it necessary to move the material with our own forces and equipment with consequent delay to the construction program. It is, no doubt, true that a considerable quantity of lumber is still on the beach at Ruby, as sufficient material was shipped to renew all the bridges in this 56 miles of road. It is also true that if perhaps one third of the lumber could have been shipped on the first boat with the balance following at reasonable intervals, the requirements could have been met. However, shipment of a part of the material would have necessitated sorting at Nenana, before shipment, in order to obtain correct materials to complete the first bridge to be undertaken. This it is believed would have been impractical. This letter is being sent you in a effort to clear up what appears to be an unfortunate misunderstanding. In my opinion Mr. Lynch cannot properly be Division Very truly yours, consured for his action in attempting to meet what we presented to him as an urgent need. cc: Mr. Dick Lynch, Nenana, Alaska Mr. Nash, Fairbanks, Alaska Ike P. Taylor, Chief Engineer. IPT:1k

LON BOOK, Sopt. 10th 1946 MA. NASh, Nepowith A Statement or both tractor (0-7. Cat) And operators (foren C. Sundet) time charge As consumed by the Nonthern Emmercial Company In Connection with the Salvage af their Bragkine Dredger From Yukon River commencing with the departure From Long Creek in good condition, Sept 6 th at 6.P.M. to its Return in good condition, Sopt. 1018. 1946, at

Motor Hours Consumed:

(As per motor meter)

Operators Time: Straight Time.

Sept. 6.

Sept. 7. (SAturday) 8 HRS.

Sept 8. (Surday)

Sept. 10.

8 "

Tolahi . 32 HAS.

14 HRS.

46 6945

3 7

6 PAS.

23 HRS.

6 HQS.

4 4

4 .

O'Time.

Firek Consumption?

BRAAKAge.

Dieseh Fuch.

Oih (hol).

GARASE, ROLLOR LUB. O.C. 1 ONLY - DRAW-BAR PIN.

(Estimated Repe Cost)

3.00

Planse note the motor time as indicated bet the motan-meter does not in chude 8 HRS. OF Sept. 7th. This

day was sport in rigging up and the tracter was only standing by but this time was that at the N.C. Co.

We have Requested the Ruby Road Mouse to Change the N.C.Co. dinectly For operator's subsistence in the amount of 19.50 to avoid confusion.

These are tous statements as shown by our Records here and the certification of D.y. Tractor, a.A.C. No. 1244-CAX. operator.

CRANKYON.

I have checked the above statement and eastify to it's connectivess according to A.R.C. motor Equipment Rocald Book your in my Keeping.

Norm C. Sundet
ORORANOR, D.J. CAX.
ARC. No. 1244.

MA. NASh I von Johnson at the mining Company et that NAME netword From Frindanks today and to the A.R.C. Comptonight with reference to a call he made at your ostice Requaling timbers for the Flint Crosh Aridge now down between here and Train. You were not in and he requested a mas maced and mass. Somebody of the Lomen Company to toke the matrer up with you. Fearing here Fridure to do so he has requested this letter with a statement at his needs.

Gou doobt lessly throw the bridge which is on the road (They chaim both Road and Bridge are a.R.C) to Tanil about Hmiles From Long Caeor. It is used by both they and tractor. They being on Re. built the bridge themselves this year with poles but, due to constant Rains, it couldn't stand up. They are now stranded except for a stick of box and two decking timbers we howed them to get in. They are requesting of you a grant of the Follow-ing timbers for a new bridge which they, themselves, with build:

2 Pcs. 6x 20 mod SixAs.

4 " 6× 20 Stringers.

2 " 10 x 12 CAPS.

36 " H x 11 DOCKING.

2 · 3 × 10 Sway Bances.

6 DRIFF PINS (Stock), NAILS, MALLOAGLO WASHIRS, etc.

We assured them you would not consider this grant From any timbers we now have at keny Creek

hona Chook. These are needed for knonument and ophia sites and have been hauled at heavy loss at time and expense. Also Requested no bid be made for 8-20 stringers as they are ALL needed.

There is, in Ruby on the Gort Lot there, sufficient on Spare timber to grant their request if you so desire. It would be welk to specify all timbers are to be obtained From there. This would avoid confusion as they would pro-

No promise non commitment has been made we menoly agreed to submit this delail at their requirement, nothing hoss.

RAIN hero, there, everywhere. Have not soon the sunshire Far six weeks and you had better thank God you
haven't seen these roads for about the same kength of time.
And, if I value my job, I'd better thank God you haven't,
foo. Week, wo've done presuthing bot hold an umbackle
over them. Just the same we do hope you get down
as contemplated. And wo're not sadist, either.

CRANSTON?

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION FAIRBANKS ALASKA September 27, 1946 Mr. Joseph Dloughy. Ruby, Alaska. Dear Sir: Reference our recent conversation in regard to Mr. Cranston and Mr. Lane. So far, the doctors will not commit themselves - in other words, we cannot get any information as to how long they will be laid up or what the trouble is. As a surmise, Lane either has a tumor or ulcers or? Cranston's hearing is still bum and he has a sore spot at the base of the skull. In the meantime go ahead as long as you can, then if Bob doesn't get back, turn the work over to Chris and McCarty and they can continue working as long as they can work to advantage. There is no use in them trying to work if the weather gets too tough. Also, if Bob does not get back, be sure to tell Chris about taking the Inventory, using the Form I showed you. This Inventory is to include all equipment, etc. that the ARC has at Sulatna, Long, Ruby, etc. and should show what are in serviceable and unserviceable condition. Very truly yours. Frank Nash, FN/d Superintendent

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO ALASKA ROAD COMMISSION FAIRBANKS ALASKA

August 26, 1946

Mrs. Toiva Rae. Ruby, Alaska.

Dear Mrs. Rae:

Under date of August 19, the enclosed check was forwarded to this office from our Juneau Headquarters with the comment that the "check was drawn for the amount of the voucher as received."

This check is to cover your May meal sheet only. Upon checking this sheet, it is found that the only two signers on this sheet are R. W. Cranston and Ivan P. Frederickson. They first signed on May 17 for two meals and a bed on each day. This totals up to 44 meals and 15 beds for each of them or a total for the month of 88 meals and 30 beds; 88 meals @ \$1.20 each, equals \$105.60; 30beds @ \$1.00 each, equals \$30.00 or a total of \$135.60 for the month of May. If there was an additional meal sheet or other obligations to bring the total up to \$153.60, we did not receive any bills to that effect.

For your further information, you have due you for the month of June \$207.20 and for July \$19.60.

Will you please check this with your records and advise if any discrepancies are found and if so, where, in order that this matter can be settled to the mutual satisfaction of all concerned?

Also, retain the enclosed check; if any discrepancies are found and we owe you more, an additional check will be issued.

I am forwarding a copy of this letter to Mr. Cranston, requesting him to contact you as soon as possible and check this with you.

Very truly yours,

FN/d Encl. Frank Nash Superintendent

cc - Mr. R.W. Cranston, Foreman ARC, Ruby - You are requested to contact Mrs. Rae as soon as possible in regard to this.

Planse Note: 1900 And Guotes: Towar is human, to Forquie, Divine? She ASKS YOUR FORGIVENUSS FOR hER ERROR And the WANTERSSARY WORK Required to congress CRANSFORT

Standard Form No. 1012 o Form approved by Comptroller General U. S. June 26, 1924

Public Voter for Reimbursement of Travel and Other penses Including Per Diem—Continuation Sheet

Payee MEMORANDUM

ITEMIZED SCHEDULE OF TRAVEL AND OTHER EXPENSES

DATE	CHARACTER OF EXPENDITURE	SUB- VOUCHER	AMOU	NOTATIONS	
19	(To be itemized by the day and fully explained)	NUMBER	SUBSISTENCE	OTHER	(Payee must not use this column)
the state of the state of		Fai	· ha	2/6	
	Brought fo	nrward	1	77.70	
		5-	pt 18	,194	46
MYLES	ter Sweetsir				
	9 100 Ha.				
			,		
Control of the Contro	recenty received	m ora	ir	00	some
10 Par	to as follows;				
1	36647 Water)	umb 6	556	5-	
	304F MRC	BILL	2. 0		
		JAN B	14111	79	
/	E2551 (0719)	Washer	From	7	
1	E2552 11	"	150	27	
3	£2550 11	,,	A		
		011	MI	11/11/21	1
	AM41498 Fm.				
1	he first 2 ix im	2 000	all	The	Tars
availa	whe in Flut was	and	ton -	- 7	au.
			Jun	5	-unis
	Jame from Broke		17	usi l	Ters
17	130 ws hars and	May	order	fro	m
man 1	no some AC po	anto a	nha	6 m	nea
anne francisco de anne francis	considerable or				19
	- diane	Sus	ma.	who	-h
112 6	annot ship to	yan.	my Z	104	ar
The 14	of refuses to an	copy	The	n 1	-
	ment this fall,		10	//	8
			1	n ar	
	all parts and		0 20	it d	-
sup.	used les me ha	223	traci	105	1
	This serve it		11.	: .	11.4
		may m	uen	29 1	10-16640

Standard Form No. 1012 o

Form approved by
Comptroller General U. S.
June 20, 1924

Public Voter for Reimbursement of Travel and Other Expenses Including Per Diem—Continuation Sheet

Payee MEMORANDUM

ITEMIZED SCHEDULE OF TRAVEL AND OTHER EXPENSES

	THEMIZED SCHEDOLE OF TRAVEL AND	OTTILL	C LIFE LINDS	*	
DATE	CHARACTER OF EXPENDITURE	SUB- VOUCHER	AMO	NOTATIONS	
19	(To be itemized by the day and fully explained)	NUMBER	SUBSISTENCE	OTHER	(Payee must not use this column)
212 n	can get do frought forward	te a	balas	uce a	1
	Masm with 2 m				1
			223	1 4	eum
m ay	peraling order,			0	
0	Prisent plans	ca	11/1	00	my
arri	oal at Buly on.				19,
	The state of the s				
Common Prince State of the Paris	of mather pom		/ /		THE STATE OF THE S
And the second s	get this ont	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	The state of the s	The state of the s
aux-	This as sam	n.	100	55	ible
///	safter, will warm	10	Main	n Th	tors.
The state of the s	suffer was very		000	1	10
1/ 6	which there on the	se :	227	2 40	Lee
lan	or to the 25th, O	lear	re a	drie	e
	notin of this so	116	7	car	2
2111	noin of home				
1777.	assi Emmetim	11	7		
100	e any unnews.	my	Mon	25 000	nn-
1/1					
	You The	enc	Jan	7	
	Frank.	12/	01		- 171-1
	FI MIL	110		Asset the	A
	Supp				
			2 13		
			7	002	
			la a	A CONTRACT	
in torus	Chatevante de l'Apparentier 121	MEMOR			
					10—16840

FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

AMPTA.						
		304				
			5 1 3 3 3 T	The Agency	W.	
	A - ₹ + 4 ± 1 € 1 € 1			search de la search		
				T NY		
		A die				
				15		
###			net W			
				The state of the s		
	E .				este de la	